WorkAbility Café - Disability Pride Menu

Beverages

Cold Brew
Chai
Dirty Chai (add coffee)
ltalian Sodas
Cherry Syrup
Strawberry Syrup
Bottled Teas/Juices
Canned Sodas
Bottled Water

$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$2.00
$1.00
$1.00

Snacks and Candy

Candy Bars
Mixed Nuts
Granola Bars
Chips/Popcorn
Candy

Oreo Cookies
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WorkAbility Café -Disability Pride Menu

Bento Boxes

Vegie box - $5
Mediterranean Box - $7

Protein Box - $7
Fruit and Cheese Box - $5

Side Salads

$3 we have Italian or Ranch dressing

Garden Salad - Comes with red and green

lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, and
shredded carrots

Pasta Salad — Fusilli pasta, diced tomatoes,
red onions, zucchini, black olives, and
Italian dressing

Sandwiches
Whole sandwiches - $ 10 2 Sandwiches $5

Sandwiches come on wheat or sourdough bread with
mayo, sliced cheddar, lettuce, tomato, and cucumbers.
We also have non-dairy, gluten-free, & and Vegan options!

* BigKahuna Tuna -two scoops of tuna

* Egghead - two scoops of egg salad

* Veggie Love - Lots of lettuce, cream cheese,
hummus, cucumbers, tomatoes, sliced cheese

* Notorious BLT — Bacon, lettuce, Tomato, hatch
Green chili's cream cheese spread

Comes with chips and a canned soda!




	Slide 1: WorkAbility Café - Disability Pride Menu
	Slide 2: WorkAbility Café -Disability Pride Menu



