WorkAbility Café - Disability Pride Menu

<u>Beverages</u>

Cold Brew	\$3.00
Chai	\$3.00
Dirty Chai (add coffee)	\$3.50
Italian Sodas	\$4.00
 Cherry Syrup 	
 Strawberry Syrup 	
Bottled Teas/Juices	\$2.00
Canned Sodas	\$1.00
Bottled Water	\$1.00

Snacks and Candy

Candy Bars	\$1.50
Mixed Nuts	\$1.50
Granola Bars	\$1.50
Chips/Popcorn	\$1.50
Candy	\$1.50
Oreo Cookies	\$1.50





WorkAbility Café - Disability Pride Menu

Bento Boxes

Vegie box - \$5 Mediterranean Box - \$7 Protein Box - \$7 Fruit and Cheese Box - \$5

Side Salads

\$3 we have Italian or Ranch dressing

<u>Garden Salad</u> – Comes with red and green lettuce, cucumber, cherry tomatoes, and shredded carrots

<u>Pasta Salad –</u> Fusilli pasta, diced tomatoes, red onions, zucchini, black olives, and Italian dressing

Sandwiches

Whole sandwiches - \$ 10 1/2 Sandwiches \$5

Sandwiches come on wheat or sourdough bread with mayo, sliced cheddar, lettuce, tomato, and cucumbers. We also have non-dairy, gluten-free, & and Vegan options!

- Big Kahuna Tuna two scoops of tuna
- Egghead two scoops of egg salad
- Veggie Love Lots of lettuce, cream cheese, hummus, cucumbers, tomatoes, sliced cheese
- Notorious BLT Bacon, lettuce, Tomato, hatch Green chili's cream cheese spread

Comes with chips and a canned soda!